Jara

13.01.2025
14.01.2025
15.01.2025
16.01.2025
18.01.2025
18.01.2025
20.01.2025
23.01.2025
23.01.2025
24.01.2025
27.01.2025
27.01.2025
28.01.2025

Ipymma  UWI3-21
Bpewms Jucrurinza
12.00-13.00 opr.,[uian,ynp.reoj.  KOHC
09.00 Opr.,IJIaH,yTIp.TeO/I. 9K3
09.55-11.30 reon.m 3a4
11.50-13.25 wmar.meTom.00padoT Kp
10.00-11.00 xaprorpadus KOHC
11.40-13.15 HUPC 3ayq
09.00 Kaprorpadus 9K3
12.00-13.00 cITyTHUKOB.CUC.M TEXH KOHC
13.45-15.20 npom.u 3a4
09.00 CITyTHUKOB.CHUC.U TEXH 3K3
12.00-13.00 ¢oTorpamm. U JUCT.30 KOHC
13.45-15.20 dotorpamm. u AUCT.30  Kp
09.00 (dboTOrpaMM. U TUCT.30 3K3

[Tetpyuinu

ITerpymnn

UYepusesa B.B.

I"aBpunenko

Ceppix

Cepsix

Kosanes K.B.

I'epman

Kosanes K.B.

Ceppix
Ceppix
Cepsix

KonTtpons IlpenogaBarens AccHUCTEHT AyauWT.

C1p. 12



