Группа ИГз-21

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель	Ассистент	Аудит.
13.01.2025	12.00-13.00	орг.,план,упр.геод.	конс	Петрушин		
14.01.2025	09.00	орг.,план,упр.геод.	экз	Петрушин		
15.01.2025	09.55-11.30	геол.и	зач	Черняева В.В.		
16.01.2025	11.50-13.25	мат.метод.обработ	кр	Гавриленко		
18.01.2025	10.00-11.00	картография	конс	Серых		
18.01.2025	11.40-13.15	НИРС	зач			
20.01.2025	09.00	картография	экз	Серых		
23.01.2025	12.00-13.00	спутников.сис.и тех	н конс	Ковалев К.В.		
23.01.2025	13.45-15.20	пром.и	зач	Герман		
24.01.2025	09.00	спутников.сис.и тех	н экз	Ковалев К.В.		
27.01.2025	12.00-13.00	фотограмм. и дист.з	о конс	Серых		
27.01.2025	13.45-15.20	фотограмм. и дист.з	о кр	Серых		
28.01.2025	09.00	фотограмм. и дист.з	о экз	Серых		